#1/2000/59594

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
. (Ac	ldress)	
(C)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	. 40
(CII	ty/State/Zip/Prione	∍ # <i>)</i>
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





300242282383

300242282383 12/20/12--01024--017 *#55.00

2 DEC 20 PM 5: 01

K. SALY EXAMINER DEC 21 2012 الأحالي

COVER LETTER

	tion Section of Corporations	
T	abacalera G. Me	enocal, LLC.
SUBJECT:		red Liability Company
The condend And	ulas of Ouganization and foo(s) are	auhmitted for Glina
	cles of Organization and fee(s) are	
	orrespondence concerning this matt	
Jua	an Carlos Alexai	
		Name of Person
CTH	nternational Gro	oup, Inc.
		Firm/Company
1221	NW 165th Stre	et
	: 51 00400	Address
Mian	ni, FL 33169	
ic@ct	c: iinternationalgrou:	ty/State and Zip Code
jewei		for future annual report notification)
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, please	e call:
Juan Ca	ırlos Alexander	_at (305) 591-1948
-	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:	
□\$125.00 Filing	Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

سكند

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:
	•
Tabacalera G. Menocal, LLC.	
(Must end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1757 NW 21st Street	1221 NW 165th Street
Miami, FL 33142	Miami, FL 33169
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of C-V/ 90 Edgewa Florida str Coral G	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another If the registered agent are: AP USA, LLC Name ter Drive Apt. 1022 reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) ables, FL 33133 City, State, and Zip
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this all statutes relating to the proper and coand accept the obligations of my position	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of amplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with a as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	,
"MGRM" = Managing Member	ţ
MGRM	Juan Carlos Alexander
	8150 sw 47th Avenue
	Miami, FL 33143
MGR	Andrew Alexander
	8150 sw 47th Avenue
	Miami, FL 33143
MGR	Nicholas Alexander
	90 Edgewater Drive Apt. 1022
	Coral Gables, FL 33133
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fili	must be specific and cannot be more than five busine
LE V: Effective date, if other the ffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fili REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	must be specific and cannot be more than five busine ng.)
LE V: Effective date, if other the ffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fili REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	must be specific and cannot be more than five busine
LE V: Effective date, if other the ffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fili REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of article (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation 1 am aware that any false	must be specific and cannot be more than five busine ng.)
LE V: Effective date, if other the ffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fili REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of article (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation 1 am aware that any false	must be specific and cannot be more than five busine ng.) nember or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document a under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)